
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/18/2022 - 4/19/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/18/2022 00:04 TRAFFIC CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA/AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/18/2022 00:05 CLOSEPA 2774 SAWMILL RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/18/2022 00:07 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/18/2022 00:11 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/18/2022 00:14 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO 
PINTORES

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-003885 04/18/2022 00:29 BURGMV  1115-47 OCATE RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/18/2022 01:12 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/18/2022 01:16 SUSPPER 2700 AVENIDA DEL SOL C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/18/2022 01:27 CLOSEPA ESPINACITAS 
ST/HOPEWELL ST

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/18/2022 01:32 SUSPVEH 3034 CALLE CABALLERO C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/18/2022 01:35 WELFARE RODEO RD/LEGACY CT C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003886 04/18/2022 01:51 SUSPPER 3730 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/18/2022 01:53 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/18/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/18/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/18/2022 02:03 SUSPPER CAMINO ENTRADA/ 
AIRPORT

C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

04/18/2022 02:11 SUSPPER 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/18/2022 02:49 OVERDOS
E

1299-57 VEGAS VERDES DR C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-003887 04/18/2022 03:29 ATLMVEH 1333 MAEZ RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/18/2022 03:51 SUSPPER 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/18/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/18/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/18/2022 04:44 ALARMRE
S

125 VALLEY DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/18/2022 05:30 CLOSEPA 1833 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/18/2022 05:59 DISORDER 3200 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/18/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/18/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003888 04/18/2022 06:30 STOLENM
V

3483 CALLE MAES A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-003889 04/18/2022 06:34 COUNTER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/18/2022 06:52 ITEMLF  2800-M CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J
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Unit Employee

04/18/2022 07:14 DISORDER 2500-BLK ALAMOSA DR A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/18/2022 07:16 PHONE   1824 MANN ST A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/18/2022 07:44 FOLLOWU
P

2301 CAJA DEL ORO GRANT
RD

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/18/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/18/2022 08:07 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/18/2022 08:08 SUSPPER 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/18/2022 08:15 ANIMWELF 1650 CALLE SOTERO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/18/2022 08:35 RAL     102 VISTA DEL NORTE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/18/2022 08:39 DEADANIM 1079 VILLAGE WAY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/18/2022 08:39 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

04/18/2022 08:45 MVAPRIV 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/18/2022 08:46 PSYCH   724-A DON DIEGO AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/18/2022 08:50 SIMBATT 107 W BARCELONA RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/18/2022 08:52 MVAINJUR W CORDOVA RD/DON 
DIEGO AVE

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/18/2022 09:00 RAL     1352-37 CALLE INEZ S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/18/2022 09:05 DISORDER 564 N GUADALUPE ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/18/2022 09:12 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-003891 04/18/2022 09:18 ANIMALPC 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003890 04/18/2022 09:19 STRAY   1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003892 04/18/2022 09:32 NARCOTIC 1720 LLANO ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/18/2022 09:35 FOLLOWU
P

770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003893 04/18/2022 09:37 ASSISTAN 2800-177 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/18/2022 09:40 DISORDER 1808 SECOND ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003894 04/18/2022 09:45 WELFARE 2518 CAMINO ESPUELA A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/18/2022 09:46 STALLEDM W ZIA RD/RODEO RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/18/2022 09:50 WARRANT 3155 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/18/2022 09:54 ATLMVEH 455-2128 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/18/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/18/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-003895 04/18/2022 10:01 SIMPASLT 38 BURRO ALLEY C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/18/2022 10:03 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/18/2022 10:14 CLOSEPA BELLAMAH DR/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/18/2022 10:15 FOLLOWU
P

725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/18/2022 10:19 SUSPVEH 3961 SAN FELIPE RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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04/18/2022 10:20 CRIMTRES 3298 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/18/2022 10:26 FOLLOWU
P

725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003897 04/18/2022 10:32 LARCENY 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/18/2022 10:34 SIMPASLT 2800-30 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-003896 04/18/2022 10:41 ITEMLF  417 COLUMBIA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/18/2022 10:46 SUSPPER 1604 AGUA FRIA ST A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

04/18/2022 10:47 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

04/18/2022 10:53 WELFARE 1106 CAMINO CONSUELO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/18/2022 11:09 NARCOTIC 2800-19 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003900 04/18/2022 11:19 BURGLAR
Y

4036 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/18/2022 11:24 DISORDER 3347 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/18/2022 11:31 DISORDER 2859-2 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-003909 04/18/2022 11:34 STOLENM
V

1803 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/18/2022 11:36 WELFARE 5040 PROMENADE BLVD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/18/2022 11:40 CLOSEPA RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD/SIRINGO RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/18/2022 11:41 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/18/2022 11:46 ANIMWELF 5701 HERRERA DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003898 04/18/2022 11:46 IPBURGLA 7609 CROUCH CT A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/18/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/18/2022 12:01 RAL     CAMINO JULIANA/AGUA 
FRIA RD

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/18/2022 12:06 FRAUD   1222 SILER RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/18/2022 12:06 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003914 04/18/2022 12:09 WEAPREC 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/18/2022 12:13 CLOSEPA CALLE LA 
RESOLANA/SIRINGO RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/18/2022 12:16 RECKLESS 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-003899 04/18/2022 12:19 CARDIAC 1821-46 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/18/2022 12:22 FOLLOWU
P

7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-003921 04/18/2022 12:26 STOLENM
V

739 DUNLAP ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-003905 04/18/2022 12:29 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/18/2022 12:33 ABANDON 1244 CALLE DE COMERCIO S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/18/2022 12:40 BARKING 1224 LUJAN ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003902 04/18/2022 12:46 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/18/2022 12:47 WELFARE RODEO RD/TIERRA RICA 
DR

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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2022-003901 04/18/2022 12:57 LARCENY 4129-816 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/18/2022 12:58 DISORDER GALISTEO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003912 04/18/2022 13:12 LARCENY 100 SANDOVAL ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/18/2022 13:18 FOLLOWU
P

4551 PASEO DEL SOL I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

04/18/2022 13:19 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-003915 04/18/2022 13:19 ASSTDEPT 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B292  TSO, AMANDA

04/18/2022 13:22 911HU   4504 SOLECITO LOOP A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-003904 04/18/2022 13:23 FIGHT   CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003903 04/18/2022 13:34 CSPM    6601 VALENTINE WAY I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

04/18/2022 13:41 ASSISTAN 1372 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/18/2022 13:47 DISORDER 450 SAINT MICHAELS DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-003907 04/18/2022 13:51 ITEMLF  2100 YUCCA ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/18/2022 14:03 DISORDER 2900 CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

04/18/2022 14:08 SUSPPER 2800 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-003906 04/18/2022 14:20 ANIMWELF 6431 POPLAR ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/18/2022 14:22 DISORDER 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

04/18/2022 14:23 MVAPRIV 900 W ALAMEDA ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/18/2022 14:44 MVAINJUR 611-B HALONA ST T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/18/2022 14:50 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/18/2022 14:51 DISORDER 3012-A CIELO CT B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

04/18/2022 15:00 SUSPPER 3538 ZAFARANO DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

04/18/2022 15:01 SUSPPER LAS CASITAS ST/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/18/2022 15:04 DISORDER 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

04/18/2022 15:06 RAL     ASH ST/CYPRESS ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003910 04/18/2022 15:09 BURGMV  4517 CALLE TURQUESA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/18/2022 15:13 CLOSEPA 1771 HOPEWELL ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003922 04/18/2022 15:19 NEIGHBOR 1109 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-003908 04/18/2022 15:31 FIGHT   CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/18/2022 15:40 LARCENY 1299-162 ZEPOL RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

04/18/2022 15:43 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/18/2022 15:44 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003911 04/18/2022 15:45 BURGMV  4517 CALLE TURQUESA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/18/2022 15:45 PSYCH   1449-201 ZEPOL RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-003913 04/18/2022 15:46 DOMESTIC 3007-823 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B237  NIX, JERADE K
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04/18/2022 15:48 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003918 04/18/2022 15:51 FRAUD   2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

04/18/2022 15:54 WELFARE 236-1/2 FIESTA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/18/2022 16:02 RAL     SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/18/2022 16:04 CLOSEPA 4517 CALLE TURQUESA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/18/2022 16:07 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003919 04/18/2022 16:10 BURGLAR
Y

3201 ZAFARANO DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-003917 04/18/2022 16:14 CRIDAMM
V

831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/18/2022 16:19 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

04/18/2022 16:20 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/18/2022 16:24 SUSPPER 2800 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/18/2022 16:34 SUSPPER 2800-19 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

04/18/2022 16:43 RAL     SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/18/2022 16:49 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003916 04/18/2022 16:50 AMBULAN
C

1109 MAEZ RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/18/2022 16:54 MVAINJUR W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/18/2022 17:00 CLOSEPA 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/18/2022 17:00 PSYCH   7133 CALLE JENAH B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/18/2022 17:19 DISORDER 4246 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/18/2022 17:35 LARCENY 3901 OLIVER RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

04/18/2022 17:48 DISORDER 1621 LLANO ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

04/18/2022 17:59 TRAFFIC 1234 SAINT MICHAELS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

04/18/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/18/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/18/2022 18:02 DISORDER ALAMOSA DR/TIERRA DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/18/2022 18:06 WELFARE 5011-A LAS SOLERAS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

04/18/2022 18:09 EMERGMS
G

1810-I3 CALLE DE 
SEBASTIAN

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/18/2022 18:27 OVERDOS
E

2082 CALLE ENSENADA B237  NIX, JERADE K

04/18/2022 18:37 CLOSEPA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/18/2022 18:40 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/18/2022 18:46 WELFARE 455-128 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-003920 04/18/2022 18:51 LARCBIKE 314 S GUADALUPE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/18/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 2728 ALAMOSA DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/18/2022 19:26 ALARMBU
S

3297 CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA
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04/18/2022 19:34 WELFARE CAMINO LA TIERRA/PASEO 
NOPAL

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/18/2022 19:34 ABANDON GALISTEO PKWY/LETRADO 
ST

C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/18/2022 19:47 ABANDON ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/18/2022 19:51 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/18/2022 19:52 MVANONI
N

3027 BONITAS LOOP B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/18/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/18/2022 20:05 SUSPVEH 936 ALTO ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/18/2022 20:07 WELFARE 2095 PLACITA DE VIDA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/18/2022 20:22 RECKLESS 2011 AGUA FRIA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/18/2022 20:39 SUSPVEH 1299-146 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-003923 04/18/2022 20:58 SIMPASLT 518-A W CORDOVA RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/18/2022 21:14 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/18/2022 21:31 DISORDER 2859 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/18/2022 21:50 ALARMRE
S

1605 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/18/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/18/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/18/2022 22:02 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/18/2022 22:08 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/18/2022 22:12 ALARMBU
S

522 N GUADALUPE ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/18/2022 22:24 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/18/2022 22:27 DISORDER 514 GALISTEO ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/18/2022 22:35 SUSPVEH CALLE KRYSHANA/CAMINO 
TIERRA REAL

B292  TSO, AMANDA

04/18/2022 22:58 SUSPVEH 4450 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-003924 04/18/2022 23:16 WELFARE 1527 FIFTH ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/18/2022 23:16 DOMESTIC 5999-32 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/18/2022 23:21 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/18/2022 23:23 WELFARE 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/18/2022 23:29 DISORDER 106 N GUADALUPE ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-003925 04/19/2022 00:32 AGGASLT 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/19/2022 00:34 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/19/2022 00:41 OVERDOS
E

3695-201 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-003926 04/19/2022 00:54 BURGLAR
Y

100-173 SANDOVAL ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA
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04/19/2022 01:02 ALARMBU
S

1525-11 CENTER DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 01:03 WELFARE 3471-43 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 01:10 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/19/2022 01:22 WELFARE 3007-615 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 01:31 WELFARE 68 CAMINO DE JACOBO C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 01:52 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 01:59 SUSPPER 2528 CALLE DE RINCON 
BONITO

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/19/2022 03:07 WELFARE 3470 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-003927 04/19/2022 03:12 SUSPPER 123 SOMBRIO DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003929 04/19/2022 03:37 CRIDAMM
V

6745 CAMINO ROJO C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/19/2022 03:39 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 03:49 SUSPPER 123 SOMBRIO DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 04:01 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/19/2022 04:36 ALARMRE
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 04:48 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 05:15 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/19/2022 05:30 CLOSEPA 1833 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/19/2022 05:49 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/19/2022 06:00 OPENDOO
R

2911 AGUA FRIA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 06:01 WARRANT 2001-E148 HOPEWELL ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

04/19/2022 07:16 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/19/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC 3311 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/19/2022 07:45 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/19/2022 07:50 CLOSEPA VISTA SERENA LOOP/VISTA 
SERENA ST

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/19/2022 08:01 FOLLOWU
P

6600 JAGUAR DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003931 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTIC 2001-B117 HOPEWELL ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-003933 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTIC 2001-E148 HOPEWELL ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

Total Number of Events Listed:  232
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/18/2022 - 4/19/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-055143 04/18/2022 00:04 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE PRINCESA C309  VW  04/18/2022 00:09:52
22-055144 04/18/2022 00:05 CLOSE PATROL 2774 SAWMILL RD C301  CNR 04/18/2022 00:34:25
22-055146 04/18/2022 00:07 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  NR  04/18/2022 00:50:27
22-055147 04/18/2022 00:11 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  NR  04/18/2022 01:35:13
22-055148 04/18/2022 00:14 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CAMINO PINTORES C309  VW  04/18/2022 00:32:21
22-055152 04/18/2022 00:29 BURGLARY OF 1115-47 OCATE RD C284  R   04/18/2022 01:13:37
22-055153 04/18/2022 01:12 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C309  VW  04/18/2022 01:20:04
22-055154 04/18/2022 01:16 SUSPICIOUS 2700 AVENIDA DEL SOL C284  CNR 04/18/2022 01:25:26
22-055155 04/18/2022 01:27 CLOSE PATROL ESPINACITAS ST/HOPEWELL ST C309  CNR 04/18/2022 01:34:01
22-055156 04/18/2022 01:32 SUSPICIOUS 3034 CALLE CABALLERO C309  NC  04/18/2022 01:41:54
22-055157 04/18/2022 01:35 WELFARE RODEO RD/LEGACY CT C207  CNR 04/18/2022 01:39:38
22-055158 04/18/2022 01:51 SUSPICIOUS 3730 CERRILLOS RD C330  R   04/18/2022 02:50:57
22-055159 04/18/2022 01:53 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C301  CNR 04/18/2022 02:28:48
22-055161 04/18/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C284  CNR 04/18/2022 03:26:57
22-055162 04/18/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C309  NR  04/18/2022 03:26:04
22-055163 04/18/2022 02:03 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO ENTRADA/ AIRPORT C66   CNR 04/18/2022 02:07:35
22-055165 04/18/2022 02:11 SUSPICIOUS 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  NR  04/18/2022 03:26:01
22-055168 04/18/2022 02:49 OVERDOSE OR 1299-57 VEGAS VERDES DR C284  AA  04/18/2022 03:13:24
22-055171 04/18/2022 03:29 ATTEMPT TO 1333 MAEZ RD C309  R   04/18/2022 07:07:51
22-055172 04/18/2022 03:51 SUSPICIOUS 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 04/18/2022 04:03:35
22-055173 04/18/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C331  CNR 04/18/2022 04:29:01
22-055174 04/18/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C331  CNR 04/18/2022 04:37:41
22-055176 04/18/2022 04:44 CHECK 125 VALLEY DR C331  AS  04/18/2022 05:29:00
22-055178 04/18/2022 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 1833 CERRILLOS RD D221  CNR 04/18/2022 05:53:02
22-055180 04/18/2022 05:59 DISORDERLY 3200 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  04/18/2022 07:08:08
22-055181 04/18/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A290  NR  04/18/2022 06:59:56
22-055182 04/18/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A306  NR  04/18/2022 07:14:24
22-055184 04/18/2022 06:30 UNLAWFUL 3483 CALLE MAES A281  R   04/18/2022 08:21:23
22-055185 04/18/2022 06:34 COUNTERFEITIN 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A244  R   04/18/2022 08:19:44
22-055186 04/18/2022 06:52 LOST OR FOUND 2800-M CERRILLOS RD A279  NC  04/18/2022 07:24:56
22-055189 04/18/2022 07:14 DISORDERLY 2500-BLK ALAMOSA DR A290  NC  04/18/2022 07:40:27
22-055191 04/18/2022 07:16 UNLAWFUL USE 1824 MANN ST A244  NR  04/18/2022 08:59:49
22-055199 04/18/2022 07:44 FOLLOW UP 2301 CAJA DEL ORO GRANT RD A307  NR  04/18/2022 08:13:15
22-055203 04/18/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A305  NR  04/18/2022 08:42:16
22-055211 04/18/2022 08:07 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST A266  NR  04/18/2022 08:30:53
22-055212 04/18/2022 08:08 SUSPICIOUS 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY A290  NC  04/18/2022 08:25:14
22-055220 04/18/2022 08:15 ANIMAL 1650 CALLE SOTERO S509  NR  04/18/2022 08:38:12
22-055233 04/18/2022 08:35 ANIMALS 102 VISTA DEL NORTE S507  NR  04/18/2022 09:10:54
22-055234 04/18/2022 08:39 DEAD ANIMAL 1079 VILLAGE WAY S509  NC  04/18/2022 08:45:00
22-055235 04/18/2022 08:39 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T19   CI  04/18/2022 08:46:44
22-055238 04/18/2022 08:45 MV ACCIDENT 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  NR  04/18/2022 10:00:10
22-055240 04/18/2022 08:46 PSYCHIATRIC 724-A DON DIEGO AVE A290  AA  04/18/2022 09:40:16
22-055243 04/18/2022 08:50 SIMPLE BATTERY107 W BARCELONA RD A307  CBC 04/18/2022 09:32:57
22-055247 04/18/2022 08:52 MV ACCIDENT W CORDOVA RD/DON DIEGO AVET217  MVC 04/18/2022 09:46:21
22-055249 04/18/2022 09:00 ANIMALS 1352-37 CALLE INEZ S507  NR  04/18/2022 09:22:02
22-055253 04/18/2022 09:05 DISORDERLY 564 N GUADALUPE ST A80   NR  04/18/2022 09:43:58
22-055256 04/18/2022 09:12 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  NR  04/18/2022 09:29:16
22-055261 04/18/2022 09:18 ANIMAL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S509  R   04/18/2022 10:01:49
22-055263 04/18/2022 09:19 STRAY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S505  R   04/18/2022 09:19:00

Report Generated: 04/19/2022 08:15:47 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-055266 04/18/2022 09:32 NARCOTICS 1720 LLANO ST A307  R   04/18/2022 11:11:55
22-055267 04/18/2022 09:35 FOLLOW UP 770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A244  NR  04/18/2022 09:55:30
22-055269 04/18/2022 09:37 ASSISTANCE 2800-177 CERRILLOS RD A279  R   04/18/2022 10:15:20
22-055271 04/18/2022 09:40 DISORDERLY 1808 SECOND ST A306  NC  04/18/2022 09:55:46
22-055274 04/18/2022 09:45 WELFARE 2518 CAMINO ESPUELA A306  R   04/18/2022 12:13:59
22-055275 04/18/2022 09:46 STALLED W ZIA RD/RODEO RD A266  NR  04/18/2022 09:58:02
22-055277 04/18/2022 09:50 WARRANT 3155 CERRILLOS RD A303  NR  04/18/2022 11:37:14
22-055278 04/18/2022 09:54 ATTEMPT TO 455-2128 SAINT MICHAELS DR A307  NC  04/18/2022 12:21:15
22-055280 04/18/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A305  NR  04/18/2022 10:41:10
22-055281 04/18/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A305  NR  04/18/2022 10:25:46
22-055283 04/18/2022 10:01 SIMPLE ASSAULT38 BURRO ALLEY C250  R   04/18/2022 12:14:47
22-055285 04/18/2022 10:03 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  CNR 04/18/2022 10:29:44
22-055290 04/18/2022 10:14 CLOSE PATROL BELLAMAH DR/CAMINO CARLOS S405  NR  04/18/2022 10:30:00
22-055291 04/18/2022 10:15 FOLLOW UP 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A279  NR  04/18/2022 10:26:34
22-055294 04/18/2022 10:19 SUSPICIOUS 3961 SAN FELIPE RD A281  NR  04/18/2022 10:30:09
22-055295 04/18/2022 10:20 CRIMINAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  04/18/2022 10:54:42
22-055301 04/18/2022 10:26 FOLLOW UP 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A279  NR  04/18/2022 10:51:05
22-055303 04/18/2022 10:32 LARCENY 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A244  R   04/18/2022 11:34:09
22-055306 04/18/2022 10:34 SIMPLE ASSAULT2800-30 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  04/18/2022 10:55:15
22-055310 04/18/2022 10:41 LOST OR FOUND 417 COLUMBIA ST A290  R   04/18/2022 11:47:50
22-055312 04/18/2022 10:46 SUSPICIOUS 1604 AGUA FRIA ST A84   NR  04/18/2022 11:18:17
22-055313 04/18/2022 10:47 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST T19   NR  04/18/2022 11:00:53
22-055314 04/18/2022 10:53 WELFARE 1106 CAMINO CONSUELO A281  NR  04/18/2022 12:19:09
22-055323 04/18/2022 11:09 NARCOTICS 2800-19 CERRILLOS RD A244  NC  04/18/2022 11:48:52
22-055327 04/18/2022 11:19 BURGLARY 4036 CERRILLOS RD A279  R   04/18/2022 13:31:09
22-055329 04/18/2022 11:24 DISORDERLY 3347 CERRILLOS RD A266  NC  04/18/2022 12:29:09
22-055333 04/18/2022 11:31 DISORDERLY 2859-2 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  04/18/2022 13:06:21
22-055337 04/18/2022 11:34 UNLAWFUL 1803 CERRILLOS RD B272  R   04/18/2022 15:55:46
22-055339 04/18/2022 11:36 WELFARE 5040 PROMENADE BLVD A305  NC  04/18/2022 12:43:08
22-055341 04/18/2022 11:40 CLOSE PATROL RANCHO SIRINGO RD/SIRINGO S405  NR  04/18/2022 12:03:32
22-055342 04/18/2022 11:41 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO A279  NR  04/18/2022 12:38:02
22-055344 04/18/2022 11:46 ANIMAL 5701 HERRERA DR S505  NR  04/18/2022 12:50:10
22-055345 04/18/2022 11:46 BURGLARY IN 7609 CROUCH CT A303  R   04/18/2022 13:22:35
22-055354 04/18/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A281  NR  04/18/2022 13:03:55
22-055356 04/18/2022 12:01 ANIMALS CAMINO JULIANA/AGUA FRIA RD S507  NC  04/18/2022 12:50:05
22-055359 04/18/2022 12:06 FRAUD 1222 SILER RD C250  CNR 04/18/2022 13:19:09
22-055360 04/18/2022 12:06 LARCENY IN 952 RICHARDS AVE A244  NR  04/18/2022 12:53:14
22-055361 04/18/2022 12:09 WEAPON 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K211  R   04/18/2022 17:16:09
22-055364 04/18/2022 12:13 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LA RESOLANA/SIRINGO S405  NR  04/18/2022 12:32:29
22-055366 04/18/2022 12:16 RECKLESS 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A266  NC  04/18/2022 13:45:22
22-055368 04/18/2022 12:19 CARDIAC OR 1821-46 CERRILLOS RD A306  R   04/18/2022 15:38:04
22-055370 04/18/2022 12:22 FOLLOW UP 7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO S406  CI  04/18/2022 12:28:08
22-055373 04/18/2022 12:26 UNLAWFUL 739 DUNLAP ST B237  R   04/18/2022 21:12:35
22-055375 04/18/2022 12:29 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   04/18/2022 14:26:42
22-055377 04/18/2022 12:33 ABANDONED 1244 CALLE DE COMERCIO S406  NR  04/19/2022 07:29:19
22-055381 04/18/2022 12:40 BARKING DOG 1224 LUJAN ST S505  NR  04/18/2022 13:06:06
22-055384 04/18/2022 12:46 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  R   04/18/2022 13:40:55
22-055386 04/18/2022 12:47 WELFARE RODEO RD/TIERRA RICA DR A244  NR  04/18/2022 13:11:44
22-055390 04/18/2022 12:57 LARCENY 4129-816 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A281  R   04/18/2022 14:41:13
22-055391 04/18/2022 12:58 DISORDERLY GALISTEO ST/SAINT MICHAELS A244  NC  04/18/2022 13:24:51
22-055399 04/18/2022 13:12 LARCENY 100 SANDOVAL ST K211  R   04/18/2022 16:32:14
22-055402 04/18/2022 13:18 FOLLOW UP 4551 PASEO DEL SOL I109  CNR 04/18/2022 13:26:36
22-055403 04/18/2022 13:19 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  CNR 04/18/2022 14:32:04
22-055404 04/18/2022 13:19 OFFICER 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B292  R   04/18/2022 17:39:07
22-055406 04/18/2022 13:22 911 HANG UP 4504 SOLECITO LOOP A266  NR  04/18/2022 14:00:59
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22-055407 04/18/2022 13:23 FIGHT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES A290  R   04/18/2022 15:31:56
22-055412 04/18/2022 13:34 CSP OF A MINOR 6601 VALENTINE WAY I114  R   04/18/2022 13:35:21
22-055414 04/18/2022 13:41 ASSISTANCE 1372 CERRILLOS RD C250  NR  04/18/2022 16:02:05
22-055417 04/18/2022 13:47 DISORDERLY 450 SAINT MICHAELS DR B272  CNR 04/18/2022 18:07:28
22-055423 04/18/2022 13:51 LOST OR FOUND 2100 YUCCA ST B255  R   04/18/2022 15:39:14
22-055428 04/18/2022 14:03 DISORDERLY 2900 CERRILLOS RD B292  NR  04/18/2022 15:21:38
22-055431 04/18/2022 14:08 SUSPICIOUS 2800 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  04/18/2022 15:19:00
22-055436 04/18/2022 14:20 ANIMAL 6431 POPLAR ST S505  R   04/18/2022 15:04:26
22-055437 04/18/2022 14:22 DISORDERLY 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NR  04/18/2022 16:52:42
22-055438 04/18/2022 14:23 MV ACCIDENT 900 W ALAMEDA ST S406  MVC 04/18/2022 15:20:13
22-055450 04/18/2022 14:44 MV ACCIDENT 611-B HALONA ST T217  MVC 04/18/2022 16:28:02
22-055451 04/18/2022 14:50 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD B272  NC  04/18/2022 19:11:01
22-055453 04/18/2022 14:51 DISORDERLY 3012-A CIELO CT B204  NR  04/18/2022 15:31:03
22-055458 04/18/2022 15:00 SUSPICIOUS 3538 ZAFARANO DR B204  NC  04/18/2022 15:46:31
22-055459 04/18/2022 15:01 SUSPICIOUS LAS CASITAS ST/CAMINO B272  NC  04/18/2022 19:35:42
22-055461 04/18/2022 15:04 DISORDERLY 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B237  NC  04/18/2022 18:25:23
22-055463 04/18/2022 15:06 ANIMALS ASH ST/CYPRESS ST S505  NR  04/18/2022 15:11:19
22-055465 04/18/2022 15:09 BURGLARY OF 4517 CALLE TURQUESA B268  R   04/18/2022 16:08:56
22-055467 04/18/2022 15:13 CLOSE PATROL 1771 HOPEWELL ST S405  NR  04/18/2022 15:23:26
22-055471 04/18/2022 15:19 ASSIST WITH 1109 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B204  R   04/18/2022 21:11:07
22-055475 04/18/2022 15:31 FIGHT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES A290  NR  04/18/2022 15:31:48
22-055479 04/18/2022 15:40 LARCENY 1299-162 ZEPOL RD B292  NR  04/18/2022 16:02:13
22-055480 04/18/2022 15:43 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B268  NC  04/18/2022 18:35:31
22-055481 04/18/2022 15:44 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA/SAINT MICHAELS S405  NR  04/18/2022 16:00:08
22-055483 04/18/2022 15:45 BURGLARY OF 4517 CALLE TURQUESA B268  R   04/18/2022 15:45:20
22-055485 04/18/2022 15:45 PSYCHIATRIC 1449-201 ZEPOL RD B204  AA  04/18/2022 16:23:08
22-055486 04/18/2022 15:46 DOMESTIC 3007-823 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  R   04/18/2022 16:40:18
22-055488 04/18/2022 15:48 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B332  NC  04/18/2022 16:57:15
22-055490 04/18/2022 15:51 FRAUD 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B292  R   04/18/2022 19:32:19
22-055492 04/18/2022 15:54 WELFARE 236-1/2 FIESTA ST B272  NC  04/18/2022 19:59:39
22-055497 04/18/2022 16:02 ANIMALS SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST S507  NC  04/18/2022 16:24:05
22-055498 04/18/2022 16:04 CLOSE PATROL 4517 CALLE TURQUESA B268  CNR 04/18/2022 19:07:08
22-055500 04/18/2022 16:07 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  CNR 04/18/2022 19:12:20
22-055503 04/18/2022 16:10 BURGLARY 3201 ZAFARANO DR B204  R   04/18/2022 19:16:52
22-055506 04/18/2022 16:14 CRIMINAL 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K211  R   04/18/2022 18:05:28
22-055512 04/18/2022 16:19 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD B292  CNR 04/18/2022 18:03:38
22-055513 04/18/2022 16:20 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/18/2022 20:02:41
22-055515 04/18/2022 16:24 SUSPICIOUS 2800 CERRILLOS RD B332  CNR 04/18/2022 18:08:08
22-055520 04/18/2022 16:34 SUSPICIOUS 2800-19 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  04/18/2022 18:02:26
22-055523 04/18/2022 16:43 ANIMALS SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST S507  NC  04/18/2022 16:56:35
22-055525 04/18/2022 16:49 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  ROA 04/18/2022 19:00:30
22-055526 04/18/2022 16:50 ASSISTING 1109 MAEZ RD B255  R   04/18/2022 18:13:47
22-055530 04/18/2022 16:54 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR T217  MVC 04/18/2022 18:36:50
22-055532 04/18/2022 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K211  NC  04/18/2022 20:09:14
22-055535 04/18/2022 17:00 PSYCHIATRIC 7133 CALLE JENAH B332  NR  04/18/2022 17:37:21
22-055541 04/18/2022 17:19 DISORDERLY 4246 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 04/18/2022 17:46:03
22-055545 04/18/2022 17:35 LARCENY 3901 OLIVER RD B204  CNR 04/18/2022 18:43:24
22-055551 04/18/2022 17:48 DISORDERLY 1621 LLANO ST B237  NC  04/18/2022 18:29:29
22-055557 04/18/2022 17:59 TRAFFIC STOP 1234 SAINT MICHAELS DR B237  VW  04/18/2022 18:04:33
22-055559 04/18/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B332  CNR 04/18/2022 19:40:08
22-055558 04/18/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B268  CNR 04/18/2022 19:15:46
22-055562 04/18/2022 18:02 DISORDERLY ALAMOSA DR/TIERRA DR B272  CNR 04/18/2022 19:22:04
22-055563 04/18/2022 18:06 WELFARE 5011-A LAS SOLERAS DR B204  CNR 04/18/2022 20:17:11
22-055565 04/18/2022 18:09 EMERGENCY 1810-I3 CALLE DE SEBASTIAN B272  CNR 04/18/2022 18:45:33
22-055571 04/18/2022 18:27 OVERDOSE OR 2082 CALLE ENSENADA B237  AA  04/18/2022 19:00:29
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22-055573 04/18/2022 18:37 CLOSE PATROL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  CNR 04/18/2022 20:13:39
22-055574 04/18/2022 18:40 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  CNR 04/18/2022 20:38:14
22-055576 04/18/2022 18:46 WELFARE 455-128 SAINT MICHAELS DR C301  CNR 04/18/2022 21:55:50
22-055578 04/18/2022 18:51 LARCENY OF 314 S GUADALUPE ST K211  R   04/18/2022 19:38:06
22-055582 04/18/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2728 ALAMOSA DR B255  CNR 04/18/2022 19:36:46
22-055590 04/18/2022 19:26 CHECK 3297 CERRILLOS RD B292  AS  04/18/2022 19:39:35
22-055592 04/18/2022 19:34 WELFARE CAMINO LA TIERRA/PASEO B332  CNR 04/18/2022 19:55:57
22-055593 04/18/2022 19:34 ABANDONED GALISTEO PKWY/LETRADO ST C207  CNR 04/18/2022 21:45:20
22-055597 04/18/2022 19:47 ABANDONED ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO CARLOS S406  NR  04/19/2022 07:17:53
22-055599 04/18/2022 19:51 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST B255  CNR 04/18/2022 20:10:11
22-055600 04/18/2022 19:52 MV ACCIDENT 3027 BONITAS LOOP B332  CNR 04/18/2022 20:32:13
22-055601 04/18/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA K211  CNR 04/18/2022 20:38:44
22-055602 04/18/2022 20:05 SUSPICIOUS 936 ALTO ST B255  CNR 04/18/2022 20:31:14
22-055603 04/18/2022 20:07 WELFARE 2095 PLACITA DE VIDA B255  CNR 04/18/2022 21:35:06
22-055608 04/18/2022 20:22 RECKLESS 2011 AGUA FRIA ST B332  NC  04/18/2022 21:21:43
22-055610 04/18/2022 20:39 SUSPICIOUS 1299-146 VEGAS VERDES DR B268  NC  04/18/2022 20:50:26
22-055615 04/18/2022 20:58 SIMPLE ASSAULT518-A W CORDOVA RD D221  R   04/18/2022 22:31:40
22-055616 04/18/2022 21:14 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  NC  04/18/2022 22:01:45
22-055618 04/18/2022 21:31 DISORDERLY 2859 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 04/18/2022 23:09:06
22-055624 04/18/2022 21:50 CHECK 1605 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA C301  AS  04/18/2022 22:25:54
22-055628 04/18/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B332  NR  04/18/2022 22:15:34
22-055629 04/18/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B332  CNR 04/18/2022 22:30:57
22-055630 04/18/2022 22:02 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/18/2022 22:12:28
22-055632 04/18/2022 22:08 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  CNR 04/18/2022 23:02:33
22-055633 04/18/2022 22:12 CHECK 522 N GUADALUPE ST C301  AS  04/18/2022 23:20:08
22-055635 04/18/2022 22:24 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE B332  CNR 04/18/2022 22:44:56
22-055637 04/18/2022 22:27 DISORDERLY 514 GALISTEO ST C207  CNR 04/18/2022 22:48:24
22-055640 04/18/2022 22:35 SUSPICIOUS CALLE KRYSHANA/CAMINO B292  NC  04/18/2022 23:07:31
22-055644 04/18/2022 22:58 SUSPICIOUS 4450 CERRILLOS RD B204  CNR 04/18/2022 23:33:34
22-055647 04/18/2022 23:16 WELFARE 1527 FIFTH ST C207  R   04/19/2022 01:02:09
22-055648 04/18/2022 23:16 DOMESTIC 5999-32 AIRPORT RD C330  CNR 04/18/2022 23:51:06
22-055649 04/18/2022 23:21 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD B272  CNR 04/19/2022 00:07:16
22-055651 04/18/2022 23:23 WELFARE 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C301  NC  04/18/2022 23:36:59
22-055653 04/18/2022 23:29 DISORDERLY 106 N GUADALUPE ST C301  CNR 04/18/2022 23:44:20
22-055657 04/19/2022 00:32 AGGRAVATED 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  R   04/19/2022 03:41:22
22-055658 04/19/2022 00:34 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C301  CNR 04/19/2022 00:37:04
22-055661 04/19/2022 00:41 OVERDOSE OR 3695-201 CERRILLOS RD C309  AA  04/19/2022 00:59:32
22-055662 04/19/2022 00:54 BURGLARY 100-173 SANDOVAL ST D221  R   04/19/2022 02:54:18
22-055663 04/19/2022 01:02 CHECK 1525-11 CENTER DR C330  AS  04/19/2022 01:45:30
22-055664 04/19/2022 01:03 WELFARE 3471-43 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 04/19/2022 01:23:40
22-055665 04/19/2022 01:10 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES C309  VW  04/19/2022 01:13:35
22-055667 04/19/2022 01:22 WELFARE 3007-615 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C330  NC  04/19/2022 02:23:23
22-055668 04/19/2022 01:31 WELFARE 68 CAMINO DE JACOBO C330  CNR 04/19/2022 01:45:13
22-055670 04/19/2022 01:52 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 04/19/2022 03:43:44
22-055671 04/19/2022 01:59 SUSPICIOUS 2528 CALLE DE RINCON BONITO C309  AA  04/19/2022 02:51:37
22-055673 04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C284  CNR 04/19/2022 03:44:11
22-055674 04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C330  CNR 04/19/2022 03:01:04
22-055672 04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C309  CNR 04/19/2022 03:43:47
22-055680 04/19/2022 03:07 WELFARE 3470 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/19/2022 05:15:15
22-055681 04/19/2022 03:12 SUSPICIOUS 123 SOMBRIO DR C207  R   04/19/2022 03:42:47
22-055683 04/19/2022 03:37 CRIMINAL 6745 CAMINO ROJO C284  R   04/19/2022 04:50:52
22-055686 04/19/2022 03:39 DISORDERLY 804 ALARID ST C81   CNR 04/19/2022 04:13:32
22-055687 04/19/2022 03:49 SUSPICIOUS 123 SOMBRIO DR C331  NC  04/19/2022 05:09:47
22-055689 04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C81   CNR 04/19/2022 04:50:31
22-055690 04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C81   CNR 04/19/2022 04:39:23
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22-055691 04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C81   CNR 04/19/2022 04:39:31
22-055692 04/19/2022 04:01 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C331  CNR 04/19/2022 04:26:15
22-055695 04/19/2022 04:36 CHECK 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C81   AS  04/19/2022 04:50:19
22-055696 04/19/2022 04:48 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C81   NC  04/19/2022 05:05:32
22-055699 04/19/2022 05:15 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN C309  CI  04/19/2022 05:27:48
22-055700 04/19/2022 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 1833 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 04/19/2022 05:41:15
22-055703 04/19/2022 05:49 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  NR  04/19/2022 07:11:30
22-055707 04/19/2022 06:00 OPEN BROKEN 2911 AGUA FRIA ST A318  NR  04/19/2022 07:52:33
22-055705 04/19/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A318  NR  04/19/2022 07:52:39
22-055708 04/19/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE A318  NR  04/19/2022 07:52:42
22-055710 04/19/2022 06:01 WARRANT 2001-E148 HOPEWELL ST I107  NR  04/19/2022 07:38:16
22-055721 04/19/2022 07:16 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T234  CI  04/19/2022 07:23:42
22-055729 04/19/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP 3311 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  04/19/2022 07:58:05
22-055731 04/19/2022 07:45 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE S406  CNR 04/19/2022 07:48:49
22-055732 04/19/2022 07:50 CLOSE PATROL VISTA SERENA LOOP/VISTA S406  NR  04/19/2022 07:53:43
22-055739 04/19/2022 08:01 FOLLOW UP 6600 JAGUAR DR S405  CI  04/19/2022 08:05:14
22-055741 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTICS 2001-B117 HOPEWELL ST I107  R   04/19/2022 08:02:08
22-055743 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTICS 2001-E148 HOPEWELL ST I107  R   04/19/2022 08:02:34

Total Number of Events Listed: 232
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2022-003885 04/18/2022 00:29 BURGMV  1115-47 OCATE RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-003886 04/18/2022 01:51 SUSPPER 3730 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-003887 04/18/2022 03:29 ATLMVEH 1333 MAEZ RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-003888 04/18/2022 06:30 STOLENM
V

3483 CALLE MAES A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-003889 04/18/2022 06:34 COUNTER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003890 04/18/2022 09:19 STRAY   1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003891 04/18/2022 09:18 ANIMALPC 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003892 04/18/2022 09:32 NARCOTIC 1720 LLANO ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-003893 04/18/2022 09:37 ASSISTAN 2800-177 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003894 04/18/2022 09:45 WELFARE 2518 CAMINO ESPUELA A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003895 04/18/2022 10:01 SIMPASLT 38 BURRO ALLEY C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-003896 04/18/2022 10:41 ITEMLF  417 COLUMBIA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003897 04/18/2022 10:32 LARCENY 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003898 04/18/2022 11:46 IPBURGLA 7609 CROUCH CT A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-003899 04/18/2022 12:19 CARDIAC 1821-46 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003900 04/18/2022 11:19 BURGLAR
Y

4036 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003901 04/18/2022 12:57 LARCENY 4129-816 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-003902 04/18/2022 12:46 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-003903 04/18/2022 13:34 CSPM    6601 VALENTINE WAY I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

2022-003904 04/18/2022 13:23 FIGHT   CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003905 04/18/2022 12:29 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-003906 04/18/2022 14:20 ANIMWELF 6431 POPLAR ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003907 04/18/2022 13:51 ITEMLF  2100 YUCCA ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-003908 04/18/2022 15:31 FIGHT   CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003909 04/18/2022 11:34 STOLENM
V

1803 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-003910 04/18/2022 15:09 BURGMV  4517 CALLE TURQUESA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-003911 04/18/2022 15:45 BURGMV  4517 CALLE TURQUESA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-003912 04/18/2022 13:12 LARCENY 100 SANDOVAL ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003913 04/18/2022 15:46 DOMESTIC 3007-823 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-003914 04/18/2022 12:09 WEAPREC 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J
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2022-003915 04/18/2022 13:19 ASSTDEPT 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-003916 04/18/2022 16:50 AMBULAN
C

1109 MAEZ RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-003917 04/18/2022 16:14 CRIDAMM
V

831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003918 04/18/2022 15:51 FRAUD   2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-003919 04/18/2022 16:10 BURGLAR
Y

3201 ZAFARANO DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-003920 04/18/2022 18:51 LARCBIKE 314 S GUADALUPE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003921 04/18/2022 12:26 STOLENM
V

739 DUNLAP ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-003922 04/18/2022 15:19 NEIGHBOR 1109 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-003923 04/18/2022 20:58 SIMPASLT 518-A W CORDOVA RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003924 04/18/2022 23:16 WELFARE 1527 FIFTH ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003925 04/19/2022 00:32 AGGASLT 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003926 04/19/2022 00:54 BURGLAR
Y

100-173 SANDOVAL ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003927 04/19/2022 03:12 SUSPPER 123 SOMBRIO DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003929 04/19/2022 03:37 CRIDAMM
V

6745 CAMINO ROJO C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-003931 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTIC 2001-B117 HOPEWELL ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-003933 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTIC 2001-E148 HOPEWELL ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

Total Number of Events Listed:  46
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